

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 13710/2012(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2011 in MA No.1694/2010, of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

HEERALAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADANLAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.
Mr. Wasi Haider,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice only to respondent Nos.4 to 6 returnable in
four weeks. As no relief is claimed against respondent Nos.1 to
3, no need to serve notice upon them.(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master